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Product Attributes

Rotary-stched, for torsional stength and stabity

Accurate grid size for best ntalatlon ffetHot dioped galvanzed coating inh blts red rusting

Unique connection design tor easier niatlation

Designed and engineered to coord nate with Husyi cllings

Huiyi R24 Flat Face Standard Grid

knaufceilingsolutions.com

25%

Huiyi R24 Flat Face Standard Grid

Technical Specification

Color

Main Beam Cross Tee

White

Details

Main Bean Cross Tee Wall Molding

Visual Selection Performance Selection

 LOADITEM NUMBER  DIMENSIONS  ASTM/DUTY CL ASS

24mm
15/16"

24mm
15/16"

24mm
15/16"

Wall Molding

19mm

HY7342101
HY7347101

HY713062
HY713762

HY712011
HY712711

HYT1935H

3000 mm Main Beam
10’

3000 X 24 x 32mm
120 x 15/16 x1-1/4"

1200 X 24 x 27mm
48x 15/16 x1-1/6"

600 X 24 x 25mm
24 x 15/16 x1

3000 X 19 x 19mm

8.12 LD

1200 mm Cross Te
4’

600 mm Cross Tee
2’

3000 mm Main Beam

DESCRIPTION

ASTM Class 

HD - Heavy-duty

ID - Intermiediate-duty 

LD - Light-duty 

Physical Data

 Material
 Double-web hot dipped galvanized steel

  Surface Finish
  Baked polyester paint

/   Cross Tee/Main Beam Interface
  Override

Classification

Light duty

Warranty

2 3

2 years limited warranty, 3 years with Huiyi grid

  End detail

  Main Beam: Intergral

 Cross Tee: Intergral

Profile 

Exposed tee system

GRID FACE

HuiYi Suspension System

Commercial buldings

Typical Applications

Offices and conference rooms

Mass merchandising

Education

3000x32x24mm
120x1-1/4x15/16”

600x25x24mm
24x1x15/16”

3000x19x19mm


