

## Huiyi R24 Flat Face Standard Grid

汇怡R24型平面龙骨

再生材料 25%

产品特性 Product Attributes

- Rotary-stched, for torsional stength and stabity 旋转咬合的专利设计,增加额外的抗扭强度,确保安装稳定性
- · Hot dioped galvanzed coating inh blts red rusting 热镀锌龙骨防锈蚀能力优良
- Unique connection design tor easier niatlation 独有的连接设计,易于安装

- Designed and engineered to coord nate with Husyi cllings 配合汇怡矿棉天花板整体没计和制作,确保最佳的天花系统性能和外观
- · Accurate grid size for best ntalation ffet 精准龙骨尺寸确保最佳安装效果



关注阿姆斯壮天花公众号 获取更多精彩内容

### Huiyi R24 Flat Face Standard Grid

# 汇怡R24型平面龙骨

### 产品技术要点 Technical Specification

颜色 Color

建议使用场所 Typical Applications

- 商业楼 Commercial buldings
- 商场 Mass merchandising
- 办公室及会议室 Offices and conference rooms

• 学校 Education

产品数据 Physical Data

材质 Material 双层热镀锌钢板 Double-web hot dipped galvanized steel 表面涂层 Surface Finish 聚酯烤漆 Baked polyester paint

副龙骨/主龙骨连接方式 Cross Tee/Main Beam Interface 搭接 Override

主龙骨

端部连接 End detail 主龙骨:整体式 Main Beam: Intergral 副龙骨:整体式 Cross Tee: Intergral

外形 Profile 明架T型龙骨 Exposed tee system 负荷等级 Classification 轻负荷 Light duty

品质保证 Warranty 2年品质保证,搭配龙骨可享3年品质保证

2 years limited warranty, 3 years with Huiyi grid

### 详图 Details









边龙骨

视觉标准 Visual Selection		性能标准 Performance Selection			
龙骨面宽 GRID FACE	产品编号 ITEM NUMBER	产品说明 DESCRIPTION	尺寸 DIMENSIONS	承载(Kg/m) LOAD	负荷等级 ASTM/DUTY CL AS
ain Bean汇怡主龙骨	din.				
24mm 15/16"	HY7342101 HY7347101	3000 mm Main Beam主龙骨 10′	3000 X 24 x 32mm 120 x 15/16 x1-1/4"	8.12	LD
24mm 15/16"	HY713062 HY713762	1200 mm Cross Te副龙骨 4′	1200 X 24 x 27mm 48x 15/16 x1-1/6"	-	-
24mm 15/16"	HY712011 HY712711	600 mm Cross Tee副龙骨 2′	600 X 24 x 25mm 24 x 15/16 x1	-	-
all Molding边龙骨					
19mm	HYT1935H	3000 mm Main Beam主龙骨	3000 X 19 x 19mm	-	-

#### 花纹及龙骨安装效果



HuiYi Suspension System 汇怡优质龙骨系统



Main Beam 主龙骨



副龙骨

ASTM Class 负荷等级 HD - Heavy-duty 重负荷

ID - Intermiediate-duty 中等负荷

LD - Light-duty 轻负荷



扫描二维码 获取详细的产品信息

knaufceilingsolutions.com